Main Meals

Served from 11:45am - 2:30pm

Brie & Caramelised Red Onion Quiche - £12.95
Served with a dresssed house salad, home style fries & creamy coleslaw

Beer Battered Haddock - £14.95

Served with home style fries, mushy peas, lemon & tartare sauce

P e N

Bubble & Squeak Cakes - £11.95

Served with pan fried savoy cabbage, two free range eggs & mustard dressing

Grilled Gammon Steak - £12.95
Topped with pineapple, served with home style fries & garden peas

ﬂ

Chef’s Chilli Beef Nachos - £13.95

Topped with cheddar cheese, guacamole, spicy salsa & soured cream

Chicken & Mushroom Stronganoff - £13.95
Served with steamed basmati rice & toasted garlic bread

Hand Carved West Country Ham - £12.95
Served with two free range fried eggs, homestyle fries & Devon Fire chutney

Gluten Free & Vegan Options Available
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J;i;ak’r Bides

Served Monday to Sunday from 11am - 3:30pm

Sandwiches

Served on white or brown bread with a salad garnish & crisps

Classic BLT

Tuna Mayo

Ham, Cheddar Cheese & Chutney

Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce

Free Range Egg & Cress Mayo

Cheddar & Westcountry Chutney

Pork Sausage & Caramelised Red Onion Chutney
Coronation Chicken

Upgrade to a toasted sandwich

Paninis

All served with a salad garnish & crisps

Ham & Mature Cheddar

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Tuna Melt

BBQ Chicken & Cheddar Cheese

Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomato & Herb Pesto

Sides

Portion of Chips
Large Portion of Chips
Portion of Cheesy Chips

Sandwich

£8.95
£8.65
£8.65
£9.75
£8.65
£8.65
£8.95
£8.65

50p

£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£9.65

£3.25
£4.25
£5.75

Gluten Free & Vegan Options Available

Baguette

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£10.95
£9.95
£9.45
£9.95
£9.95
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Salads &
Jackel fotatoes

Served Monday to Sunday from 11am - 3:30pm

Platter & Salads Jacket Potatoes

All served with house dressed salad, All served with a salad garnish
coleslaw, crusty bread, pickle,

pickled onion and a boiled egg Baked Beans £9.45
Gammon Ham Salad £11.95 Mature Cheddar £9.95

& Baked Beans 4
Mixed Cheese Platter £13.95 di!

Tuna Mayo £9.95
Prawn & Marie £13.95 ]
Rose Salad Prawn & Marie £10.95

Rose Sauce
Chicken Ceasar Salad £13.95

Mature Cheddar & £9.95

Westcountry Chutney

Coronation Chicken £10.25

Childrens Menu

Sausage, Ham, Chicken Nuggets £6.95
or Fish Fingers
Served with chips, baked beans, peas or salad

Lunch Box Meal Deal £6.50
Sandwich, Crisps, Biscuit &
Pip Organics Fruit Smoothie
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