





#### Served from 11:45am - 2:30pm

## Brie & Caramelised Red Onion Quiche - £12.95

Served with a dresssed house salad, home style fries & creamy coleslaw

#### Beer Battered Haddock - £14.95

Served with home style fries, mushy peas, lemon & tartare sauce

## Bubble & Squeak Cakes - £11.95

Served with pan fried savoy cabbage, two free range eggs & mustard dressing

#### Grilled Gammon Steak - £12.95

Topped with pineapple, served with home style fries & garden peas

### Chef's Chilli Beef Nachos - £13.95

Topped with cheddar cheese, guacamole, spicy salsa & soured cream

## Chicken & Mushroom Stronganoff - £13.95

Served with steamed basmati rice & toasted garlic bread

## Hand Carved West Country Ham - £12.95

Served with two free range fried eggs, homestule fries & Devon Fire chutney





Gluten Free & Vegan Options Available







# Served Monday to Sunday from 11am - 3:30pm

# **Sandwiches**

Served on white or brown bread with a salad garnish & crisps

Classic BLT	Sandwich £8.95	Baguette £9.95
Tuna Mayo	£8.65	£9.95
Ham, Cheddar Cheese & Chutney	£8.65	£9.95
Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce	£9.75	£10.95
Free Range Egg & Cress Mayo	£8.65	£9.95
Cheddar & Westcountry Chutney	£8.65	£9.45
Pork Sausage & Caramelised Red Onion Chutney	£8.95	£9.95
Coronation Chicken	£8.65	£9.95
Upgrade to a toasted sandwich	50p	

# **Paninis**

All served with a salad garnish & crisps

Ham & Mature Cheddar	£9.75
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£9.75
Tuna Melt	£9.75
BBQ Chicken & Cheddar Cheese	£9.75
Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomato & Herb Pesto	£9.65

# **Sides**

Portion of Chips	£3.25
Large Portion of Chips	£4.25
Portion of Cheesy Chips	£5.75

Gluten Free & Vegan Options Available







# Salads & Jacket Potatoes



Served Monday to Sunday from 11am - 3:30pm

# **Platter & Salads**

All served with house dressed salad, coleslaw, crusty bread, pickle, pickled onion and a boiled egg

Gammon Ham Salad	£11.95
Mixed Cheese Platter	£13.95

Prawn & Marie £13.95 Rose Salad

Chicken Ceasar Salad £13.95



## **Jacket Potatoes**

All served with a salad garnish

£9.45
£9.95
£9.95
£10.95
£9.95

**Coronation Chicken** 

# Childrens Menu

Sausage, Ham, Chicken Nuggets £6.95 or Fish Fingers

Served with chips, baked beans, peas or salad

**Lunch Box Meal Deal** 

Sandwich, Crisps, Biscuit & Pip Organics Fruit Smoothie



£10.25



£6.50